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LABORATORY & JEWELLERY WEIGHING BALANCES

ESW-2D/
ESW-2D-M series

TABLETOP & SIMPLE WEIGHING SCALES

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

ESW-2D/ESW-2D-S

10 Kg

1 g

330 x 260 MM

Red LED Display

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Power 220V

15 Kg

1 g

30 Kg

1 g

EWP series (SPLASH PROOF)

EWS-H+ series

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Approvals

EWS-H+

3 Kg

0.5 g

190 x 230 mm

25mm LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

CE, OIML

6 Kg

0.2 g

15 Kg

2 g

SW series

(Splash Water Proof)

EJB-NB series

Specification

Model

Capacity

Readability

Display

Pan Size

Power

Optional

Approvals

EJB-NB EJB-NB EJB-NB

1200 gm

0,01 gm

LCD Display with White Backlight

1500 gm

0,01 gm

3000 g

0.1 gm

ø 120 mm

AC Adapter (12V/500mA)/ Rechargeable

Battery 6 V/1.3 Ag

ø 120 mm 14cm x 15cm

RS-232 Interface for Printer / Pole Display

CE, OIML

AS series
Specification

Technical data

Max capacity

Minima load

Readability

Tare range

Repeatability

Linearity

AS 160/C/2 AS 220/C/2

160 g

10 mg

0,1 mg

160 g

0,1 mg

±0,2 mg

220 g

10 mg

0,1 mg

220 g

0,1 mg

,2 mg

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Approvals

EWS-H+

6 Kg

0.1 g

230 x 300 mm

24mm LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

CE, OIML

15 Kg

0.2 g

30 Kg

0.5 g

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

SW

6 Kg

1 g

200 x 260 mm

25mm LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

Rear Display

CE, OIML

15 Kg

2 g

30 Kg

5 g

Specification

Technical data

Max capacity

Minima load

Readability

Tare range

Linearity

Pan Size

WTB 200

200 g

0,001 g

-200 g

0,003 g

±0,003 g

ø 115 mm

WTB 2000

2000 g

0,01 g

-2000 g

0,03 g

±0,03 g

125 x 145 mm

Specification

Technical data

Max capacity

Minima load

Readability

Tare range

PS 510/C/1 PS 1000/C/1

510 g

20 mg

1 mg

-510 g

PS 3500/C/1 PS 4500/C/1

1000 g

20 mg

1 mg

-1000 g

3500 g

500 mg

10 mg

-3500 g

4500 g

500 mg

10 mg

-4500 g

PS series

WTB series

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

6 Kg

1 g

190 x 230 mm

25mm LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

Rear Display

CE, Ip67

15 Kg

2 g

S29BR-6 S29BR-15

S29BR series (Splash Proof-SS)

RETAIL & PRICE COMPUTING SCALES

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

EPS+

6 Kg

1 g / 2 g

230 x 300 mm

20mm 3 LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

RS-232 Interface for Computer Connectivity

CE, OIML

15 Kg

2 g / 5 g

30 Kg

5 g / 10 g

EPS+ series

JP/JSP series

EPS-1P/EPS1PR  series (Low Profile)

Without Pole

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

EPS-1P / EPS-1PR

15 Kg

2 g

240 x 370 mm

20mm 3 LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

RS-232 Interface for Computer Connectivity

CE, OIML

30 Kg

5 g

45 Kg

10 g

ECS-H+ series 

Counting Scale)

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

ECH-H+

6 Kg

0.1 g

230 x 300 mm

20mm 3 LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

RS-232 Interface for Computer Connectivity

CE, OIML

15 Kg

0.2 g

30 Kg

0.5 g

SHIPPING & PARCEL SCALE

Specification

Model

Capacity

Accuracy

Pan Size

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

JP / JSP

15 Kg

2 g

240 x 370 mm

20mm 3 LCD Display with backlight

Rechargeable Battery 6V/4Ah/AC Adapter 12V/500mA

RS-232 Interface for Computer Connectivity

CE, OIML

30 Kg

5 g

45 Kg

10 g

With Pole

PB - 200 series

DISPLAY : LCD / 6 DIGIT LCD WITH BACKLIGHT : 134 X 48.6 MM WITH WHITE BACKLIGHT

Adaptor

Battery

Function

Approvals

SMPS Adaptor (12V, 1.5A)

Mn Battery (C size x 4) 140 hr

Brightness, Auto off

CE, OIML

PB-200ModelSpecification

Model

Capacities

Resolution

Patter Size

PB-200

200 Kg

50 / 100 gm

355 x 443 mm



CR series (Portable)

CRANE SCALES

OCS series (Heavy Duty) ECR series (Low Profile) WIRELESS system

Specification

Capacities

Accuracy

Accuracy Class

Display

Power

Optional

Product Weight

Approvals

200Kg

100g

500Kg

200g

2 T

1Kg

3 T

1Kg

5 T

2Kg

10 T

5Kg

Compatible to to OIML-III

Large Red LED 1.2inch Display, Rapid Display (within 3-5 second)

Rechargeable Battery 12V/7Ah/AC Adapter

Remote Controller

5.5Kg 5.5Kg 16Kg 18Kg 23Kg 35Kg

CE, GS 500% SAFETY overload from TUV

CUSTOMIZED CAPACITIES UP TO 50 TON AVAILABLE UPON APPLICATION - USAGE

WEIGHING INDICATORS

END-T7 series PW/PC series

INDUSTRIAL & GENERAL APPLICATION SCALES

U-BAR Scale ANIMAL WEIGHING Scale

XK-3101 series

LABEL PRINTING SCALE

Specification

Model

Capacity

Resolution

Display Digit

Display Type

Printer Speed

Printer Resolution

Label Size

Power Source

Platter Size

6 Kg

1 g

4/5/6/6 (Pre-tare/ Weight/ Unit Price/ Total Price)

4 LCD Display + Dot Matrix LCD (60 x 8 Dots)

75mm / Sec

202 dpi

Width 40-64 / Length 30 - 20

AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz

382mm (W) x 246mm (L)

CL-5000J-C

15 Kg

5 g

30 Kg

10 g

INDUSTRIAL SCALES

EP series (Platform Scales)

Specification

Model

Platform Sizes

Capacities

Accuracy

400 x 500mm

100/150/200Kg

10/20/20g

EP

450 x 600mm

100/150/300/500Kg

10/10/20/50g

Model

Platform Sizes

Capacities

Accuracy

EP

600 x 600mm

150/300/500Kg

20/50/100g

Model

Platform Sizes

Capacities

Accuracy

EP

750 x 750mm

600Kg

50gm

Model

Platform Sizes

Capacities

Accuracy

EP

Display

Power

Optional

Approvals

Large Red LED Display 6 Digit (with indications)

Rechargeable Battery 6V/1.2Ah/ with AC power cord built in for charging

RS - 232 Interface for Computer Connectivity, Back Grill Support

CE

EPSS series (Heavy Duty Floor Scales)
Specification

Model

Platform Sizes

Capacity

Accuracy

Load Cells

Divisions

Display

Power

Optional

Optional

Approvals

EPSS1010

Ip67 Alloy Steel x 4

3000e

LED or LCD with SS or ABS housing as per requirement

Rechargeable Battery 6V/1.2Ah/ AC Adapter 9V/800mA

RS-232 Interface for Computer Connectivity

Approach Ramp and Stand Indicator

CE, OIML

120 x 120cm

1T/2T/3T

100g/200g/500g

150 x 150cm

2T/3T/5T

200g/500g/500g

EPSS1212 EPSS1515

100 x 100cm

1T/2T/3T

100g/200g/500g

2000 Kg x 0.5 Kg.

Model

Weighing Capacity

END-TPS-I/END-TPS-II

SIZE

TYPE

W (mm)

L (mm)

A

560

1150

B

680

1220

CL-5000J series

PALLET SCALE series

•   Capacities from 1T to 2T

•   52mm Large LCD Display with backlight

•   Selectable graduation sizes

•   Battery provide up to 10 hours of continuous use.



MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENTS

EKW/EKW-R DFWLKI (Weighbridge) VT-300 (Weighbridge)

Specification

Model

Capacity

Width Overall Forks

Fork Length

Min Fork Height

Max Fork Height

Steering Wheel

Load Roller Tandem

Load Roller

Steering Wheel

Approvals

540/685mm

1150/1220mm

85mm

200mm

NP-25

2.5 T

NP-30

3.0 T

Ø200 x 50mm D

8x 70mm D

Nylon / PU

Nylon / PU

Conforms to EN 1752-2

85mm

200mm

HAND PALLET TRUCK

Specification

Model

Capacity

Fork width (W)

Fork Length (L)

Max. Fork Height (H)

Max. Fork Height

Front Wheel

Rear Wheel

Net Weight

SLP 10

1000

540

1150

85

800

PU/Nylon 80*85

PU/Nylon 180*50

110

SLP 15

1500

680

1500

85

800

125

SCISSOR LIFT (High Left Hand Pallet Truck)

MANUAL STACKER (HYDRAULIC HAND STACKER)

HEAVY DUTY Design with High Quality Construction

Specification

ITEM/TYPE Model

Capacity Q

Min. Fork height (H)

Max. Fork Height (H1)

Min. Mast Height (H1)

Size of Fork e*s

Length of Fork

Width of overall fork (adjust/fixed) B5

Radius of Gyration

Weight

Fork Rollers

Big Wheel

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

mm

1500

85

1600

1980

150/160/60

900/1150

330~740/550

1250

260

Ø74x70

Ø180x50

Specification

Model

Capacity Q

Load center C

Lifting Height H

Fork Length I

Fork Width B5

Minimum Turning Radius

Lifting Motor V

Battery V/Ah

Charger

Overall Length I1

Overall Width B

Overall Height H1

Net Weight

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

mm

mm

mm

kg

1500

600

3500

1150

560

2100

12/2.0

12/120

220/12

1770

800

2020

490

SEMI ELECTRIC STACKER
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